
   ERNAKULAM DISTRICT  POLICE   CREDIT  CO-OPERATIVE  SOCIETY  LTD E 877                                                                                      

GAS CYLINDER  DOOR  DELIVERY  PLACE , DATE AND TIME MARCH- 2021                                                                                    

GAS DELIVERY VAN MOBILE NO:9496460175 , SHOW ROOM  MOBILE NO-9497413228 

1 Fortkochi,Mattanchery,Harbour    
12.00 PM   1.00 PM 2.30 PM 

3/03/2021 Wednesday  

2 Binanipuram,Varapuzha, Paravoor                                           
11.00 AM      12.30 PM        1.20PM                                                                                

4/03/2021 Thursday 

 

3  Thevara , Thripunithura 
12.00 PM       1.30 PM 

5/03/2021 Friday  

4 Mulavukad , Central 
 11.30 AM      12.00 PM 

6/03/2021 Saturday  

5 Nedumbassery, Angamaly,Perumbavoor   
11.00 AM             12.30 PM        1.45  PM 

8/03/2021 Monday  

6 Njarackal               
  1.30 PM                 

9/03/2021 Tuesday  

7 Muvattupuzha,Koothattukulam 
12.30  PM            1.30 PM            

10/03/2021 Wednesday  

8 Palluruthy,TraffEast,Kalamassery 
12.00 PM        1.00 PM       2.00 PM 

11/03/2021 Thursday  

9 Kakkanad,  Panangad, Maradu                                           
11.30 AM    1.30 PM      2.00 PM  

12/03/2021 Friday  

10 Kalady, Kodanadu   
11.30 AM       12.30 PM 

15/03/2021 Monday  

11 Alangad,Paravoor,  Puthenvelikkara, Chengamanad 
11.00 AM   12.00 PM         1.30 PM             2.30 PM 

16/03/2021 Tuesday  

12 Kothamangalam,Pothanikad    
  12.30 PM               2.30 PM 

17/03/2021 Wednesday  

13   Pattimattom,Puthencurz,Chottanikkara,Udayamperoor 
 11.30 AM           12.30 PM      1.00 PM                1.30 PM 

18/03/2021 Thursday  

14 Perumbavoor,Kurupumpady,Kottapady,Thadiyittaparambu  
     11.00AM 11.30 AM      1.00 PM               2.30 PM      

19/03/2021 Friday  

15 Central,Ambalamed                                                                         
12.30 PM     2.00PM 

20/03/2021 Saturday  

16 Oonnukal,Kalloorkad,Vazhakulam, Muvattupuzha 
   12.00 PM 1.30 PM 2.00 PM  3.00 PM 

22/03/2021 Monday  

17 Ramamangalam,Anchalpetty,Piravom,Mulamthuruthy 
12.30PM                                      1.30 PM             3.00PM    

23/03/2021    Tuesday  

18 Vadakkekara,Munambam     
12.30 PM  2.00 PM          

24/03/2021 Wednesday  

 

19 Central, AluvaQrts     
12.00 PM   1.30 PM 

27/03/2021 Saturday  



                              NEW GAS BOOKING NO-7710955555 MISS CALL 


